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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
Ukupni poredak

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. MARJAN 19 2. 64 1. 83 1.
2. DIV KNIN 5 8. 24 2. 29 2.
3. ION 4 9. 23 3. 27 3.
4. MEDVEDGRAD 5 7. 20 4. 25 4.
5. ACTIV 23 1. 0 14. 23 5.
6. FOX 5 7. 14 5. 19 6.
7. DUBRAVA 13 4. 2 11. 15 7.
8. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 13 3. 0 14. 13 8.
9. ZAPREŠIĆ 13 4. 0 14. 13 9.

10. PRANA 9 6. 4 8. 13 10.
11. PANTERA 10 5. 3 10. 13 11.
12. TIGAR 9 6. 0 14. 9 12.
13. ČIGRA 1 14. 7 6. 8 13.
14. OSVIT 3 11. 3 9. 6 14.
15. IMOTSKI 3 10. 3 10. 6 15.
16. MONTER 1 14. 4 8. 5 16.
17. NOVI ZAGREB 0 15. 4 7. 4 17.
18. SAJNAMI 4 9. 0 14. 4 17.
19. METALAC 1 14. 2 11. 3 18.
20. VELIKA GORICA 0 15. 3 10. 3 19.
21. KARLOVAC 2 12. 0 14. 2 20.
22. GUSAR 0 15. 2 11. 2 21.
23. BANIJA PANDAS 2 13. 0 14. 2 21.
24. GROBNIK-ČAVLE 0 15. 1 12. 1 22.
25. DUGO SELO 1 14. 0 14. 1 22.
26. OMEGA 1 14. 0 14. 1 22.
27. RUGVICA 1 14. 0 14. 1 22.
28. JASTREB 0 15. 1 13. 1 23.
29. OSIJEK 0 15. 1 13. 1 23.
30. BJELOVAR 0 15. 0 14. 0 24.
31. BRINJE 0 15. 0 14. 0 24.
32. BROD 0 15. 0 14. 0 24.
33. OLYMPIC KNIN 0 15. 0 14. 0 24.
34. OTOČAC 0 15. 0 14. 0 24.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
juniori - juniorke

Br. Klub Muški Žene Ukupno
1. MARJAN 19 2. 64 1. 83 1.
2. DIV KNIN 5 8. 24 2. 29 2.
3. ION 4 9. 23 3. 27 3.
4. MEDVEDGRAD 5 7. 20 4. 25 4.
5. ACTIV 23 1. 0 14. 23 5.
6. FOX 5 7. 14 5. 19 6.
7. DUBRAVA 13 4. 2 11. 15 7.
8. SUSEDGRAD SOKOL 13 3. 0 14. 13 8.
9. ZAPREŠIĆ 13 4. 0 14. 13 9.

10. PRANA 9 6. 4 8. 13 10.
11. PANTERA 10 5. 3 10. 13 11.
12. TIGAR 9 6. 0 14. 9 12.
13. ČIGRA 1 14. 7 6. 8 13.
14. OSVIT 3 11. 3 9. 6 14.
15. IMOTSKI 3 10. 3 10. 6 15.
16. MONTER 1 14. 4 8. 5 16.
17. NOVI ZAGREB 0 15. 4 7. 4 17.
18. SAJNAMI 4 9. 0 14. 4 17.
19. METALAC 1 14. 2 11. 3 18.
20. VELIKA GORICA 0 15. 3 10. 3 19.
21. KARLOVAC 2 12. 0 14. 2 20.
22. GUSAR 0 15. 2 11. 2 21.
23. BANIJA PANDAS 2 13. 0 14. 2 21.
24. GROBNIK-ČAVLE 0 15. 1 12. 1 22.
25. DUGO SELO 1 14. 0 14. 1 22.
26. OMEGA 1 14. 0 14. 1 22.
27. RUGVICA 1 14. 0 14. 1 22.
28. JASTREB 0 15. 1 13. 1 23.
29. OSIJEK 0 15. 1 13. 1 23.
30. BJELOVAR 0 15. 0 14. 0 24.
31. BRINJE 0 15. 0 14. 0 24.
32. BROD 0 15. 0 14. 0 24.
33. OLYMPIC KNIN 0 15. 0 14. 0 24.
34. OTOČAC 0 15. 0 14. 0 24.
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
Pojedinačno, juniori

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. KARLO HOLJEVIC PANTERA -68 3 3 6 0 6
2. NIKOLA CRLJEN ZAPREŠIĆ -59 3 3 6 0 6
3. MARIN CURKOVIC MARJAN -55 2 2 4 0 4
4. NIKO REINIC ACTIV -63 2 2 4 0 4
5. FILIP KRNJAIC DUBRAVA -73 2 2 4 0 4
6. OSCAR KOVACIC PRANA -78 2 2 4 0 4
7. VITO PERADENIĆ ACTIV -48 2 2 4 0 3
8. FILIP ERVAĆINOVIĆ TIGAR -51 2 2 4 0 3
9. ROKO BRANTUŠA SUSEDGRAD SOKOL +78 1 1 2 0 2

10. VILJEM BEZJAK MARJAN -45 1 1 2 0 1
11. MATE TESKERA DIV KNIN -63 3 2 4 0 1
12. PATRIK HAJDUKOVIC FOX -51 2 1 3 0 1
13. LUCIJAN NIKOLIC MALORA ACTIV -45 2 1 3 0 1
14. JAKSA ZEGARAC ION -55 2 1 2 0 0
15. PATRIK VISINSKI MEDVEDGRAD -59 2 1 2 0 0
16. VITO ŠLOGAR SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -78 2 1 2 0 0
17. ANTONIO DE BONA DUBRAVA +78 2 1 2 0 0
18. JOSIP SARIC SAJNAMI -68 2 1 2 0 0
19. MARKO FICKO BANIJA PANDAS -59 2 1 2 0 0
20. IVAN DEVCIC OSVIT -59 2 1 2 0 0
21. NENAD KOVAČIĆ MARJAN -78 2 1 2 0 -1
22. BRANIMIR ZDILAR IMOTSKI -48 1 0 1 0 -1
23. PETAR STURZ VUJADINOVIC METALAC -63 1 0 1 0 -1
24. ZRIN BLAZANOVIC DUBRAVA -78 1 0 1 0 -1
25. FRAN ŠIMUNOVIĆ RUGVICA -48 1 0 0 0 -2
26. MATEJ BALJAK PANTERA -59 1 0 0 0 -2
27. LEON JOSIPOVIĆ DUGO SELO -68 1 0 0 0 -2
28. MARIJO MARUNCIC GUSAR -59 1 0 0 0 -2
29. KRUNO LEDINA GUSAR -59 1 0 0 0 -2
30. TEO SAMBOLEK FOX +78 1 0 0 0 -2
31. SVEN HORVAT MEDVEDGRAD -73 1 0 0 0 -2
32. KARLO RAJIC OMEGA -78 1 0 0 0 -2
33. GABRIJEL VARENICA SUSEDGRAD SOKOL -68 1 0 0 0 -2
34. MATIJA LALIC ACTIV -51 1 0 0 0 -2
35. NIDAL NASER EDDIN MONTER -55 1 0 0 0 -2
36. IVAN ĐODAN ZAPREŠIĆ -73 1 0 0 0 -2
37. GRGUR SARIC SAJNAMI -68 1 0 0 0 -2
38. AHMAD ABDO KARLOVAC -45 1 0 0 0 -2
39. MUHAMMED KHALAF KARLOVAC -51 1 0 0 0 -2
40. LUKA MAREJ SARAC ČIGRA -63 1 0 0 0 -2
41. VID BILIC ČIGRA -55 1 0 0 0 -2
42. PATRIK BOZIC OSVIT -63 1 0 0 0 -2
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REZULTATI NATJECANJA
Pojedinačno, juniorke

Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
1. LANA GRAOVAC MARJAN -52 4 4 8 0 7
2. MARIELA PARCINA MARJAN +68 3 3 6 0 6
3. DORA MESTROVIC MEDVEDGRAD -63 3 3 6 0 6
4. EMA BUGARINOVIC FOX -55 3 3 6 0 5
5. ANAMARIJA MIKULIC DIV KNIN -49 3 3 6 0 4
6. NINA JURLIN MARJAN -59 3 3 4 0 3
7. VIKTORIA VARGA ION -42 2 2 4 0 4
8. DORA RADEK ION -46 2 2 4 0 4
9. MAJA SRHOJ MARJAN -68 2 2 4 0 4

10. NIKA DODIK DIV KNIN -44 1 1 2 0 2
11. PETRA LEA JELIC DIV KNIN -63 4 3 6 0 3
12. LUCIJA KALIC MEDVEDGRAD -49 3 2 5 0 3
13. MARIJA UGLESIC MARJAN -59 3 2 4 0 4
14. MARIJETA ERCEGOVIĆ MARJAN -52 3 2 4 0 2
15. DORA KOZIC MARJAN -55 3 2 4 0 2
16. VIKTORIJA OSLOVAR FOX -52 3 2 4 0 2
17. DOROTEA JESIH ČIGRA -42 3 2 4 0 2
18. LEA SARIC ION -55 3 2 4 0 1
19. SOFIJA HINIĆ MEDVEDGRAD -46 3 2 4 0 1
20. PETRA JERKOVIĆ IMOTSKI -49 2 1 3 0 1
21. EMA DELIC JASTREB -52 2 1 3 0 1
22. LARA TUŠKAN PRANA -46 2 1 3 0 1
23. DORA SAMARZIJA PANTERA -42 2 1 2 0 0
24. IVA STRAZICIC PANTERA -55 2 1 2 0 0
25. DORA HABIJANCIC VELIKA GORICA -63 2 1 2 0 0
26. VIŠNJA BURIC GUSAR -68 2 1 2 0 0
27. SARA RAKIC MOROVIC ION -55 2 1 2 0 0
28. LUCIJA GRUIC MARJAN -49 2 1 2 0 0
29. MAJA MLADINA MARJAN +68 2 1 2 0 0
30. PAULINA KOVAČEVIĆ FOX -49 2 1 2 0 0
31. MARCELA SIPIC METALAC -59 2 1 2 0 0
32. MIA SZITA DUBRAVA -46 2 1 2 0 0
33. NINA ČIZMIĆ BORŠI MONTER -63 2 1 2 0 0
34. NIKA VESANOVIĆ MONTER -49 2 1 2 0 0
35. MARTA POLIĆ PRANA -52 2 1 2 0 0
36. DORA VUKIC ČIGRA -55 2 1 2 0 0
37. ANJA KRSTINIC NOVI ZAGREB -68 2 1 2 0 -1
38. LANA HORVAT VELIKA GORICA -52 2 1 2 0 -1
39. NATALI TADIC IMOTSKI -59 2 1 2 0 -1
40. DORA DRAGOVAN OSIJEK -52 2 1 2 0 -1
41. NIKA LUCIC MARJAN +68 2 1 0 0 -2
42. SARA ŽIŽIĆ ION -68 1 0 1 0 -1
43. TEA BOZIC MARJAN -63 1 0 1 0 -1
44. KLARA UGLESIC MARJAN -55 1 0 1 0 -1
45. IVONA JELIC OLYMPIC KNIN -59 1 0 1 0 -1
46. MIKE MAJNOVIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -55 1 0 1 0 -1
47. LANA JAGIĆ ZAPREŠIĆ -59 1 0 1 0 -1
48. ELA PICAK ZAPREŠIĆ -52 1 0 1 0 -1
49. HANA BARDHECI BJELOVAR -52 1 0 1 0 -1
50. NELA LASAN PANTERA +68 1 0 0 0 0
51. KALA MIDZOR PANTERA -59 1 0 0 0 -2
52. KATARINA BAČURIN VELIKA GORICA -49 1 0 0 0 -2
53. LANA GAVRILOV VELIKA GORICA -49 1 0 0 0 -2
54. SARA PRPIC GROBNIK-ČAVLE -42 1 0 0 0 -2
55. ENI PELJTO MARJAN +68 1 0 0 0 -2
56. CHIARA MEDIC MARJAN -46 1 0 0 0 -2
57. IVANA KLASAN OTOČAC -63 1 0 0 0 -2
58. VALENTINA BOLJEŠIĆ BRINJE -55 1 0 0 0 -2
59. KLARA BIONDIĆ BRINJE -42 1 0 0 0 -2
60. MAGDALENA KRMPOTIĆ BRINJE -63 1 0 0 0 -2
61. MAJA PETROVIĆ MONTER -52 1 0 0 0 -2
62. PETRA MARIĆ OLYMPIC KNIN -46 1 0 0 0 -2
63. SARA CVITAK PRANA -49 1 0 0 0 -2
64. NINA RAKELI ZAPREŠIĆ -52 1 0 0 0 -2
65. LORENA ŽANKO ZAPREŠIĆ +68 1 0 0 0 -2
66. LEA OPARNICA KARLOVAC -63 1 0 0 0 -2
67. MATEA JAKOVOVIĆ PRANA -49 1 0 0 0 -2
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Br. Natjecatelj Klub Kat Bor Pob Bod KO Raz
68. NIKOLINA HREBAC BANIJA PANDAS -63 1 0 0 0 -2
69. DALIJA BUNCIC BANIJA PANDAS -68 1 0 0 0 -2
70. DEA MARKOVIĆ OSIJEK -55 1 0 0 0 -2
71. MIA BUKVIĆ BROD -52 1 0 0 0 -2
72. LEONA BOŽIČKOVIĆ BJELOVAR -42 1 0 0 0 -2
73. LORENA BOŽIČKOVIĆ BJELOVAR -46 1 0 0 0 -2
74. JANA LACKOVIC ČIGRA -52 1 0 0 0 -2
75. LEONA MALTARSKI ČIGRA -55 1 0 0 0 -2
76. ANA LACKOVIĆ OSVIT -59 1 0 0 0 -2
77. LOURDES HRGOVIC OSVIT -44 1 0 0 0 -2
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juniori -45
Borilište 1

1. VILJEM BEZJAK, MARJAN
2. LUCIJAN NIKOLIC MALORA, ACTIV
3. AHMAD ABDO, KARLOVAC
3.

693 - VILJEM BEZJAK (1)
MARJAN

764 - AHMAD ABDO

734 - LUCIJAN NIKOLIC MALORA (2)

KARLOVAC

ACTIV

12
0:2

693

734

25
2:1
693
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juniori -48
Borilište 1

1. VITO PERADENIĆ, ACTIV
2. BRANIMIR ZDILAR, IMOTSKI
3. FRAN ŠIMUNOVIĆ, RUGVICA
3.

683 - BRANIMIR ZDILAR (1)
IMOTSKI

666 - FRAN ŠIMUNOVIĆ

733 - VITO PERADENIĆ (2)

RUGVICA

ACTIV

13
0:2

683

733

26
1:2
733
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juniori -51
Borilište 1

1. FILIP ERVAĆINOVIĆ, TIGAR
2. PATRIK HAJDUKOVIC, FOX
3. MUHAMMED KHALAF, KARLOVAC
3. MATIJA LALIC, ACTIV

712 - PATRIK HAJDUKOVIC (1)

766 - MUHAMMED KHALAF

FOX

KARLOVAC

14
2:0

785 - FILIP ERVAĆINOVIĆ (3)

735 - MATIJA LALIC (2)

TIGAR

ACTIV

15
2:0

712

785

27
1:2
785
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juniori -55
Borilište 1

1. MARIN CURKOVIC, MARJAN
2. JAKSA ZEGARAC, ION
3. VID BILIC, ČIGRA
3. NIDAL NASER EDDIN, MONTER

703 - MARIN CURKOVIC (1)

783 - VID BILIC

MARJAN

ČIGRA

16
2:0

746 - NIDAL NASER EDDIN (3)

690 - JAKSA ZEGARAC (2)

MONTER

ION

17
0:2

703

690

28
2:0
703
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juniori -59
Borilište 2

1. NIKOLA CRLJEN, ZAPREŠIĆ
2. PATRIK VISINSKI, MEDVEDGRAD
3. MARKO FICKO, BANIJA PANDAS
3. IVAN DEVCIC, OSVIT

718 - PATRIK VISINSKI (1)
MEDVEDGRAD

771 - MARKO FICKO

682 - KRUNO LEDINA

BANIJA PANDAS

GUSAR

9
2:0

788 - IVAN DEVCIC (3)

680 - MARIJO MARUNCIC

OSVIT

GUSAR

10
2:0

669 - MATEJ BALJAK

758 - NIKOLA CRLJEN (2)

PANTERA

ZAPREŠIĆ

11
0:2

718

771

22
2:0

788

758

23
0:2

718

758

31
0:2
758
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juniori -63
Borilište 2

1. NIKO REINIC, ACTIV
2. MATE TESKERA, DIV KNIN
3. PETAR STURZ VUJADINOVIC, METALAC
3. PATRIK BOZIC, OSVIT

723 - PETAR STURZ VUJADINOVIC (1)
METALAC

779 - LUKA MAREJ SARAC

663 - MATE TESKERA (4)

ČIGRA

DIV KNIN

12
0:2

789 - PATRIK BOZIC (3)
OSVIT

732 - NIKO REINIC (2)
ACTIV

723

663

24
1:2

789

732

25
0:2

663

732

32
0:2
732
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juniori -68
Borilište 3

1. KARLO HOLJEVIC, PANTERA
2. JOSIP SARIC, SAJNAMI
3. GABRIJEL VARENICA, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL
3. LEON JOSIPOVIĆ, DUGO SELO

729 - GABRIJEL VARENICA (1)
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

671 - KARLO HOLJEVIC

761 - GRGUR SARIC

PANTERA

SAJNAMI

2
2:0

762 - JOSIP SARIC (3)
SAJNAMI

679 - LEON JOSIPOVIĆ (2)
DUGO SELO

729

671

16
0:2

762

679

17
2:0

671

762

29
2:0
671
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juniori -73
Borilište 3

1. FILIP KRNJAIC, DUBRAVA
2. IVAN ĐODAN, ZAPREŠIĆ
3. SVEN HORVAT, MEDVEDGRAD
3.

754 - IVAN ĐODAN (1)
ZAPREŠIĆ

720 - SVEN HORVAT

736 - FILIP KRNJAIC (2)

MEDVEDGRAD

DUBRAVA

15
0:2

754

736

28
0:2
736
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juniori -78
Borilište 3

1. OSCAR KOVACIC, PRANA
2. VITO ŠLOGAR, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL
3. NENAD KOVAČIĆ, MARJAN
3. KARLO RAJIC, OMEGA

753 - OSCAR KOVACIC (1)
PRANA

705 - NENAD KOVAČIĆ

739 - ZRIN BLAZANOVIC (4)

MARJAN

DUBRAVA

3
2:1

724 - KARLO RAJIC (3)
OMEGA

731 - VITO ŠLOGAR (2)
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

753

705

18
2:0

724

731

19
0:2

753

731

30
2:0
753
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juniori +78
Borilište 2

1. ROKO BRANTUŠA, SUSEDGRAD SOKOL
2. ANTONIO DE BONA, DUBRAVA
3. TEO SAMBOLEK, FOX
3.

728 - ROKO BRANTUŠA (1)
SUSEDGRAD SOKOL

737 - ANTONIO DE BONA

715 - TEO SAMBOLEK

DUBRAVA

FOX

21
2:0

728

737

30
2:0
728
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juniorke -42
Borilište 1

1. VIKTORIA VARGA, ION
2. DOROTEA JESIH, ČIGRA
3. DORA SAMARZIJA, PANTERA
3. SARA PRPIC, GROBNIK-ČAVLE

689 - VIKTORIA VARGA (1)
ION

776 - LEONA BOŽIČKOVIĆ

672 - DORA SAMARZIJA (4)

BJELOVAR

PANTERA

3
0:2

780 - DOROTEA JESIH (3)

741 - KLARA BIONDIĆ

ČIGRA

BRINJE

4
2:0

686 - SARA PRPIC (2)
GROBNIK-ČAVLE

689

672

18
2:0

780

686

19
2:0

689

780

29
2:0
689
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juniorke -44
Borilište 1

1. NIKA DODIK, DIV KNIN
2. LOURDES HRGOVIC, OSVIT
3.
3.

664 - NIKA DODIK (1)

787 - LOURDES HRGOVIC (2)

DIV KNIN

OSVIT

24
2:0
664
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juniorke -46
Borilište 1

1. DORA RADEK, ION
2. SOFIJA HINIĆ, MEDVEDGRAD
3. MIA SZITA, DUBRAVA
3. LARA TUŠKAN, PRANA

692 - DORA RADEK (1)
ION

738 - MIA SZITA

748 - PETRA MARIĆ (4)

DUBRAVA

OLYMPIC KNIN

5
2:0

751 - LARA TUŠKAN (3)

710 - CHIARA MEDIC

PRANA

MARJAN

6
2:0

778 - LORENA BOŽIČKOVIĆ

790 - SOFIJA HINIĆ (2)

BJELOVAR

MEDVEDGRAD

7
0:2

692

738

20
2:0

751

790

21
1:2

692

790

30
2:0
692
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juniorke -49
Borilište 1

1. ANAMARIJA MIKULIC, DIV KNIN
2. LUCIJA KALIC, MEDVEDGRAD
3. LUCIJA GRUIC, MARJAN
3. NIKA VESANOVIĆ, MONTER

717 - LUCIJA KALIC (1)
MEDVEDGRAD

677 - LANA GAVRILOV

711 - PAULINA KOVAČEVIĆ

VELIKA GORICA

FOX

1
0:2

698 - LUCIJA GRUIC
MARJAN

752 - SARA CVITAK
PRANA

744 - NIKA VESANOVIĆ (3)
MONTER

676 - KATARINA BAČURIN
VELIKA GORICA

684 - PETRA JERKOVIĆ

767 - MATEA JAKOVOVIĆ

IMOTSKI

PRANA

2
2:0

665 - ANAMARIJA MIKULIC (2)
DIV KNIN

717

711

8
2:0

698

752

9
2:0

744

676

10
2:0

684

665

11
1:2

717

698

22
2:0

744

665

23
0:2

717

665

31
1:2
665
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juniorke -52
Borilište 2

1. LANA GRAOVAC, MARJAN
2. MARIJETA ERCEGOVIĆ, MARJAN
3. MARTA POLIĆ, PRANA
3. VIKTORIJA OSLOVAR, FOX

702 - MARIJETA ERCEGOVIĆ (1)
MARJAN

772 - DORA DRAGOVAN

757 - ELA PICAK

OSIJEK

ZAPREŠIĆ

1
2:1

675 - LANA HORVAT

777 - HANA BARDHECI

VELIKA GORICA

BJELOVAR

2
2:1

750 - MARTA POLIĆ
PRANA

725 - EMA DELIC

774 - MIA BUKVIĆ

JASTREB

BROD

3
2:0

707 - LANA GRAOVAC

759 - NINA RAKELI

MARJAN

ZAPREŠIĆ

4
2:0

781 - JANA LACKOVIC

713 - VIKTORIJA OSLOVAR

ČIGRA

FOX

5
0:2

747 - MAJA PETROVIĆ (2)
MONTER

702

772

13
2:0

675

750

14
0:2

725

707

15
1:2

713

747

16
2:0

702

750

26
2:0

707

713

27
2:0

702

707

33
0:2
707
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juniorke -55
Borilište 2

1. EMA BUGARINOVIC, FOX
2. DORA KOZIC, MARJAN
3. DORA VUKIC, ČIGRA
3. LEA SARIC, ION

714 - EMA BUGARINOVIC (1)
FOX

696 - KLARA UGLESIC
MARJAN

740 - VALENTINA BOLJEŠIĆ

687 - SARA RAKIC MOROVIC

BRINJE

ION

6
0:2

782 - DORA VUKIC (4)
ČIGRA

755 - MIKE MAJNOVIĆ (3)
ZAPREŠIĆ

688 - LEA SARIC

784 - LEONA MALTARSKI

ION

ČIGRA

7
2:0

673 - IVA STRAZICIC

773 - DEA MARKOVIĆ

PANTERA

OSIJEK

8
2:0

708 - DORA KOZIC (2)
MARJAN

714

696

17
2:1

687

782

18
0:2

755

688

19
1:2

673

708

20
0:2

714

782

28
2:0

688

708

29
0:2

714

708

34
2:0
714
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juniorke -59
Borilište 3

1. NINA JURLIN, MARJAN
2. MARIJA UGLESIC, MARJAN
3. MARCELA SIPIC, METALAC
3. NATALI TADIC, IMOTSKI

749 - IVONA JELIC (1)

699 - NINA JURLIN

OLYMPIC KNIN

MARJAN

6
1:2

670 - KALA MIDZOR

722 - MARCELA SIPIC (4)

PANTERA

METALAC

7
0:2

685 - NATALI TADIC (3)

756 - LANA JAGIĆ

IMOTSKI

ZAPREŠIĆ

8
2:1

786 - ANA LACKOVIĆ

709 - MARIJA UGLESIC (2)

OSVIT

MARJAN

9
0:2

699

722

22
2:0

685

709

23
0:2

699

709

32
B.B.
699
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juniorke -63
Borilište 3

1. DORA MESTROVIC, MEDVEDGRAD
2. PETRA LEA JELIC, DIV KNIN
3. NINA ČIZMIĆ BORŠI, MONTER
3. DORA HABIJANCIC, VELIKA GORICA

721 - DORA MESTROVIC (1)
MEDVEDGRAD

742 - MAGDALENA KRMPOTIĆ
BRINJE

769 - NIKOLINA HREBAC
BANIJA PANDAS

743 - NINA ČIZMIĆ BORŠI (4)
MONTER

674 - DORA HABIJANCIC (3)
VELIKA GORICA

763 - LEA OPARNICA
KARLOVAC

662 - PETRA LEA JELIC

727 - IVANA KLASAN

DIV KNIN

OTOČAC

1
2:0

695 - TEA BOZIC (2)
MARJAN

721

742

11
2:0

769

743

12
0:2

674

763

13
2:0

662

695

14
2:1

721

743

26
2:0

674

662

27
0:2

721

662

34
2:0
721
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juniorke -68
Borilište 3

1. MAJA SRHOJ, MARJAN
2. ANJA KRSTINIC, NOVI ZAGREB
3. VIŠNJA BURIC, GUSAR
3. SARA ŽIŽIĆ, ION

701 - MAJA SRHOJ (1)
MARJAN

770 - DALIJA BUNCIC

681 - VIŠNJA BURIC (4)

BANIJA PANDAS

GUSAR

10
0:2

691 - SARA ŽIŽIĆ (3)
ION

667 - ANJA KRSTINIC (2)
NOVI ZAGREB

701

681

24
2:0

691

667

25
1:2

701

667

33
2:0
701
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juniorke +68
Borilište 3

1. MARIELA PARCINA, MARJAN
2. MAJA MLADINA, MARJAN
3. ENI PELJTO, MARJAN
3. NIKA LUCIC, MARJAN

694 - ENI PELJTO (1)
MARJAN

760 - LORENA ŽANKO

704 - MARIELA PARCINA

ZAPREŠIĆ

MARJAN

4
0:2

697 - NIKA LUCIC (3)

768 - NELA LASAN

MARJAN

PANTERA

5
B.B.

706 - MAJA MLADINA (2)
MARJAN

694

704

20
0:2

697

706

21
0:2

704

706

31
2:0
704
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